Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 4084309ce055e20b7fcc596c87a4eeafd1f6402800d8bcb098bb0Obbc209ddb4
Block 0000000000000000012d9c2a05d32e9bde8bbba8935ae28817713668a8136d2f
617616
Timestamp 52007-03-21 02:10:00 utc
Confirmations 224132
Fee Paid 0.00000413

2 Inputs , 3 Outputs

Input 19a8RGQ4CpbzgKYA7ypauASANCcCZWFYsSGV
#0 via 2dff064a8960faf65ca6...[1]

Input 1QKVem5mFRwurgNxEs1RVHBMsvUPXWSr7X
#1 via 2dff064a8960faf65cab...[2

0.00008313

2.30413122

Total Input: 2.30421435

OQutput 1TwetchtlcTUxpdDoX5HQRpoXeuupAdyf
#0

OQutput 122gwmXQ5;jt23HM8FwpDQzvbxKkGPp5hus
#1

Output 1EYyXjNFk8M43NcY6APTShN7AriNbYsJISg
#2

0.00003046

0.00012184

2.30405792

Total Input: 2.30421022
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Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best

of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-25 21:56:14 utc
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